
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2101 W Purdue St

Milwaukee, WI 53209

1011 E Elmwood Ave

Beloit, WI 53511

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

1969 w hampton ave

milwaukee, WI 53209

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

(608) 271-4800

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Mark Golden mark@fcgbuilds.comForward Construction Group (608) 365-1984

Contract 8160

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Naomi Kroth nkroth@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

nick crego nickcrego@ameritech.netkaschak roofing (414) 916-4541

Madison Gas and Electric Work Plans workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099

Dodge Reports Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

sstuckey@christiansenroofing.comFJA Christiansen Roofing (414) 445-4141Steve Stuckey

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

5/3/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8160

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

901 Sentry Drive

Waukesha, WI 53186

2711 Locust

Sterling, IL 61081

1421 Gilson Street

Madison, WI 53715

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

2387 st rt 753 se

washington court house, OH 43160

Wausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

91
Thurman willis thurmanwillis@aol.comWillis Roofing & Sheet Metal 

LLC (614) 778-6643

James Gummo jgummo@nationsroof.comNations Roof (262) 542-0002

Anson Staver anson@tilsenroofing.comTilsen Roofing Company, Inc. (608) 256-2388

Tim Beard tbeard@sterlingroofing.comSterling Commercial Roofing (815) 238-7498

5/3/2018


